

City of Racine

Legislation Details

File #:	215-	-17	Version:	А	Name:	CU 3710 Douglas Avenue	
Туре:	Conditional Use Permit				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/3/2	2017			In control:	City Plan Commission	
On agenda:					Final action:	4/5/2017	
Title:	Subject: (Direct Referral) Request from Ron Scasny, representing TIRBA, LLC, seeking a conditional use permit to allow a Community Based Residential Facility, out-patient medical clinic, and a rooming house at 3710 Douglas Avenue. (PC-17) Recommendation of the City Plan Commission on 3-29-17: That the request be denied finding that per Sec. 114-154(1), the establishment, maintenance, or operation of the conditional use will be detrimental to, or endanger, the public health, safety, morals, comfort, or general welfare. Fiscal Note: N/A						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PH Notice - 3710 Douglas Avenue						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/5/2017	А	Common	Council		Re	ceived and Filed	Pass
3/29/2017	А	City Plan	Commissio	on			

3/8/2017 A City Plan Commission